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201304040001
40020

04/04/2013
01:02:59

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LENOIR ROSS

201307260003
04400

07/26/2013
12:43:37

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COBLE
RACHEL D

Instr
#:20110708000
200140

201306060002
31780

06/06/2013
02:59:49

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MELTON
STEPHEN D

201308220003
42960

08/22/2013
10:43:40

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SHIPLETT
ERIC

Instr
#:20101006000
331160


