Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	04/04/2013 01:02:59	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LENOIR ROSS						
201307260003 04400	07/26/2013 12:43:37	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COBLE RACHEL D					Instr #:20110708000 200140	
	06/06/2013 02:59:49	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MELTON STEPHEN D						
201308220003 42960	08/22/2013 10:43:40	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SHIPLETT ERIC					Instr #:20101006000 331160	